
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.49 AG 764279 TOUCEDO BARCENA, JAVIER ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 12.60 GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 14.17 AG 766560 PITA ROMERO, BIEITO ESP 0 ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR Rechazado
AG 769971 DA SILVA , LEONARDO ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769265 JUÍZ DÍAZ, ÁLVARO ESP 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

GA 764450 MARTINEZ VELLON, JUAN AMOR ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 769964 MORA DE LOS SANTOS, RICHAR JUNIOR ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767822 OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:39.10 GA 765195 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

 00:40.52 AG 767977 RIVAS POSE, MARTIN ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

 00:41.41 AG 769581 DONO ARIAS, ANDRES ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 00:41.77 AG 764279 TOUCEDO BARCENA, JAVIER ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 767834 IGLESIAS VIDAL, MANEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769772 PARRA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769965 PORTAS SILVA, ADRIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

PC AG 765730 LEON NOVOA, ALVARO ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 01:45.14 AG 766704 CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 01:51.93 AG 769276 CANDAL GONZÁLEZ, JORGE ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 769133 ANSEDE VILAS, MIGUEL ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769849 COBELAS DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767835 MARIÑO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 766686 FREIRE SUAREZ, ANTON ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769964 MORA DE LOS SANTOS, RICHAR JUNIOR ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 768096 ORELUELA ARARAT, EDWIN DAVID ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 765195 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 767217 SOUTO OTERO, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 766811 VARELA RUIZ, JORGE ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

AG 136680 VISPALIA MORENO, ADRIAN ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:19.42 AG 764280 GARCIA OLIVEIRA, CARLOS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 769772 PARRA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769267 PEREIRA SÁNCHEZ DEL VALLE, JORGE ESP 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 764851 RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA, LUCAS ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

GA 764432 SOUTO PRIETO, ANTONIO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:10.77 AG 768822 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 11:57.10 AG 769279 CARBALLIDO BOUZAS, ADÁN ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

 11:59.87 AG 767446 LOPEZ CARRERA, ANXO ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM

3.000m MASC. AL_CM

600m MASC. AL_CM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

100m MASC. AL_CM

300m MASC. AL_CM



AG 769974 CORDO LUENGOS, MANUEL ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767834 IGLESIAS VIDAL, MANEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765734 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 136674 RODRIGUEZ ABEL, HUGO ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 18.06 AG 764848 MAÑANA CORTES, JAVIER ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767805 ARMADA GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769265 JUÍZ DÍAZ, ÁLVARO ESP 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 764277 PÉREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGÁN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769965 PORTAS SILVA, ADRIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 136675 RODRIGUÉZ CADARSO DE LA PÈÑA, NICOLÁS ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:48.87 AG 767804 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 00:50.44 AG 764848 MAÑANA CORTES, JAVIER ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 00:52.70 AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 00:54.86 AG 767833 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769267 PEREIRA SÁNCHEZ DEL VALLE, JORGE ESP 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 766833 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 136680 VISPALIA MORENO, ADRIAN ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,62 AG 768818 ESTEBAN DOMINGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 1,33 AG 765735 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AITOR ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 1,30 AG 767804 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 1,25 AG 136674 RODRIGUEZ ABEL, HUGO ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

GA 765194 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 769849 COBELAS DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 764674 LAARIBI , SMAIL MAR 99 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 2,60 AG 766682 BLANCO CARBON, DENIS ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 767805 ARMADA GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769974 CORDO LUENGOS, MANUEL ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,29 GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 4,80 AG 764277 PÉREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGÁN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 4,47 AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 3,42 AG 766560 PITA ROMERO, BIEITO ESP 0 ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR Rechazado
AG 769133 ANSEDE VILAS, MIGUEL ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767822 OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769263 SOTELO YÁÑEZ, FERNANDO ESP 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12,37 GA 765194 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

Longitud MASC. AL_CM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_CM

Pértiga MASC. AL_CM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM



 11,08 AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 10,64 AG 767807 CALVAR PARADA, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 9,55 - PC AG 765735 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AITOR ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 764280 GARCIA OLIVEIRA, CARLOS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 136675 RODRIGUÉZ CADARSO DE LA PÈÑA, NICOLÁS ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 36,48 AG 768876 GREGORIO OTERO, JUAN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

 30,52 AG 767214 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, OLIVER ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 29,01 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 18,58 AG 764849 PRADO SANCHEZ, SERGIO ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 769280 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 767446 LOPEZ CARRERA, ANXO ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,74 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 7,27 AG 769295 FERNANDEZ RIAL , MARTIN ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

 5,09 AG 769274 ESTEVAN PÉREZ, IGNACIO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 767833 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 768827 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 38,16 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

 30,23 AG 767807 CALVAR PARADA, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 26,01 AG 767214 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, OLIVER ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769280 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 768096 ORELUELA ARARAT, EDWIN DAVID ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 764849 PRADO SANCHEZ, SERGIO ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 769890 SEOANE SANIN, IVAN ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 48,61 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767903 BRAVO BERBIA, ADRIAN ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 768827 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769890 SEOANE SANIN, IVAN ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 766682 BLANCO CARBON, DENIS ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 767903 BRAVO BERBIA, ADRIAN ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 768825 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IAGO ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 768818 ESTEBAN DOMINGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769884 MARTI SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

GA 764450 MARTINEZ VELLON, JUAN AMOR ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767873 MORET ALONSO, ALBERTO ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 766833 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

4x100m MASC. AL_CM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 766704 CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769581 DONO ARIAS, ANDRES ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 766686 FREIRE SUAREZ, ANTON ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 765730 LEON NOVOA, ALVARO ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767835 MARIÑO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 769884 MARTI SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

AG 764183 OBENZA OTERO, ANDRES ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 767977 RIVAS POSE, MARTIN ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

AG 767217 SOUTO OTERO, MARTIN ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

GA 764432 SOUTO PRIETO, ANTONIO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 766811 VARELA RUIZ, JORGE ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

GA 764674 LAARIBI , SMAIL MAR 99 Atletismo Cuntis

GA 764572 MENDEZ LOPEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 764183 OBENZA OTERO, ANDRES ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.62 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (CA Afflelou Naron)

 12.89 GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 13.30 GA 764857 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

 13.39 GA 765115 GONÇALVES PIÑEIRO, SHEILA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

 14.66 GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 15.49 AG 765771 BARROS RUIZ, CELIA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 764888 HERNANDO MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 768182 ORGUEIRA CALVO, IRIA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 765866 POSE CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767467 SÁNCHEZ GROBAS, NOELIA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:40.76 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (CA Afflelou Naron)

 00:43.90 GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 00:45.71 GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

 00:47.09 AG 765798 RODRIGUEZ ABAD, ANTIA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 00:47.49 AG 765867 FERNANDEZ BORRALLO, LUCIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 00:49.07 AG 767830 JUEGUEN HICKLING, DOMINIQUE ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

 00:50.86 AG 768347 CRIADO NOGUEIRA, SARA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

 00:51.35 AG 121207 SANTOS GIL, PAULA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 136662 LIAS PIAS, CARLOTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767467 SÁNCHEZ GROBAS, NOELIA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:55.72 AG 764837 MIRANTES SANTOS, PAULA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 01:56.44 AG 764888 HERNANDO MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

 02:13.11 GA 765134 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NEREA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 02:17.90 AG 765274 MALLO GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 765503 ABDULKADER SANDE, SARA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

300m FEM. AL _CF

600m FEM. AL _CF

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_CM

100m FEM. AL_CF

4x300m MASC. AL_CM



AG 767803 FANDIÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 767587 GALCERAN TATO, MARIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 768185 GARCÍA CAL, Mª SOL ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 767827 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765799 VAZQUEZ GARCIA DE BUCIÑOS, ISLA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:19.78 AG 764168 PÉREZ ALONSO, ARANTXA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

 03:47.21 GA 764856 VARELA MOLEJÓN, ANA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

AG 768816 ANSEDE MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 768105 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, MARIA JESUS ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765733 COTELO GARCIA, ELENA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767829 DOMINGUEZ GORIS, ELISA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769958 MOSTEIRO EIRAS, ALBA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 768426 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, RAQUEL ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767472 SOUTO VIEITES, LUCÍA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 06:32.43 AG 764511 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, ADRIANA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 06:54.88 AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 764859 GARCÍA BASANTA , ANDREA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

AG 766708 NOVO SANDE, ANTIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769130 NOYA SUAREZ, MARIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:37.58 GA 765215 VIDAL SOLIÑO, ALBA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765574 CANCELA MARTINEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 764512 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, DANIELA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

GA 765119 FERREIROS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 764790 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, ROCIO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 768691 MIRA VALES, ALEXANDRA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 128291 PEREZ SANTAREN, ANA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767836 TABOADA DEL PRADO, AIROA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 765165 VILLAVERDE TOURIÑO, PAULA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 17.15 AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

 17.15 GA 764778 PAJARRÓN PUGA, ANA Mª ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

 19.04 AG 764498 PARADA OJEA, ESTHER ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

AG 128272 BAZAN COVELO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

GA 765117 CASTRO MEILAN, PAULA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 764858 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767169 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, ALBA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

AG 764272 QUEIMAÑO VILABOY, EVA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 768233 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, IRIA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:49.68 GA 764778 PAJARRÓN PUGA, ANA Mª ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

 00:50.30 AG 764439 FERNANDEZ MONTEIRO, NOEMI ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

3.000m FEM. AL_CF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

1.500m Obst. FEM._CF



 00:50.78 GA 764316 GONZÁLEZ BALDINGER, LAURA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 00:57.57 AG 764269 JUNCAL OTERO, ANA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 764930 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Franciscanos)

AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 767169 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, ALBA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

GA 764751 PARAMOS RIAL, MARTINA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 764876 QUINTANS LOPEZ, CONSUELO ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 764869 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,41 GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 1,33 AG 764265 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, MARINA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 1,30 AG 765273 BECERRA BERMUDEZ, IRIA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

GA 764858 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

GA 765119 FERREIROS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 765115 GONÇALVES PIÑEIRO, SHEILA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

AG 764986 POSSE VALIENTE, MARIA JOSÉ ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 765939 REY IGLESIAS, CLARA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 768233 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, IRIA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 766102 SAGASTIZABAL LABELLA, HELENA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,00 GA 764571 PEÑA ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 2,30 GA 764751 PARAMOS RIAL, MARTINA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765273 BECERRA BERMUDEZ, IRIA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

AG 768182 ORGUEIRA CALVO, IRIA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 765442 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,82 GA 764315 FREIRÍA BRAVO, PAULA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 4,56 AG 127637 VALLE CAMPOS, NEREA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

 4,53 AG 764270 PERELLÓ GONZÁLEZ, NEREA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 4,43 GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (CA Afflelou Naron)

 4,17 AG 764876 QUINTANS LOPEZ, CONSUELO ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

 4,02 AG 766290 PIÑEL LORENZO, INES ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

 3,75 AG 768305 GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

 3,36 AG 767472 SOUTO VIEITES, LUCÍA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

AG 765870 GARCIA FUENTES, SARA MARIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 127767 GOMES MEDEIROS, MIRIAN ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10,89 GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 8,84 AG 764263 CARRERA PÉREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 8,52 AG 764836 CHAS VILLAVERDE, LUCIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 7,84 GA 764786 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 127767 GOMES MEDEIROS, MIRIAN ESP 99 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 764992 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ, SARA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 766102 SAGASTIZABAL LABELLA, HELENA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767555 VILA GARCIA, IRIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

Triple Salto FEM. AL_CF

Pértiga FEM. AL_CF

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,34 GA 764759 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 8,43 AG 764271 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, MAR ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 8,35 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

 6,85 AG 767896 CERNADAS COTELO, TANIA ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

 6,51 AG 768303 MARTÍNEZ CASTRO, LAURA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 765503 ABDULKADER SANDE, SARA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 769959 BARRIOS OLIVEIRA, CLAUDIA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 767572 CANDAL GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 769972 LOPEZ ABALO, MARTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 764500 PARADA TESOURO, EVA MARIA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 25,38 GA 764785 LOPEZ ASENJO, MARITU ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 19,02 AG 764271 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, MAR ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 17,59 AG 768874 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NEREA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

 15,67 AG 767571 CANDAL GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 769700 GUERREIRO MATO, AINHOA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

AG 768397 LÓPEZ PÉREZ, ELENA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 765285 NÚÑEZ RAMA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

AG 136677 SANCHEZ PARDO, NATALIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 764841 TORREIRO CRESPO, ANTIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 29,97 GA 764758 QUIROGA GUTIERREZ, MARIA SONSOLES ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 23,03 AG 766329 FERNANDEZ URIS, ABRIL ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

 19,13 AG 764264 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 15,61 AG 769700 GUERREIRO MATO, AINHOA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

AG 767571 CANDAL GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 767896 CERNADAS COTELO, TANIA ESP 99 Marineda Atletico

AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 768298 GARCÍA TORREIRO, SELENE ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 769972 LOPEZ ABALO, MARTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 765274 MALLO GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 36,62 GA 764759 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

 32,55 AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

 28,32 AG 765275 CASTRO LANDEIRA, ANDREA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

 24,51 AG 767572 CANDAL GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

 22,30 AG 764265 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, MARINA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

 17,28 AG 764841 TORREIRO CRESPO, ANTIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

 9,82 AG 764513 SALGADO DIAZ, JIMENA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

AG 765968 ARIAS VEGA, PAULA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 768397 LÓPEZ PÉREZ, ELENA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 769957 OUBIÑA ROCHA, NEREA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 121207 SANTOS GIL, PAULA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

4x100m FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 765771 BARROS RUIZ, CELIA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765089 CANDAL RODRIGUEZ , PATRICIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

GA 765117 CASTRO MEILAN, PAULA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 765118 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 767185 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, LIDIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 766329 FERNANDEZ URIS, ABRIL ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

AG 767587 GALCERAN TATO, MARIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 768186 GARCÍA CASALS, CARMEN ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 768874 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NEREA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 768960 GARCÍA PORTELA, SARA ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

GA 764712 GARCIA PRIETO, NOA MARIA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 764889 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, MARTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 768305 GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

GA 764930 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Franciscanos)

AG 764992 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ, SARA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 767827 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769437 HERVELLA SAINZ DE LA TORRE, PAULA ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769824 IGLESIAS MIGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 136662 LIAS PIAS, CARLOTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769958 MOSTEIRO EIRAS, ALBA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 769957 OUBIÑA ROCHA, NEREA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 764270 PERELLÓ GONZÁLEZ, NEREA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765866 POSE CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 767490 RODAL MARTINEZ, MONICA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (CA Afflelou Naron)

AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769297 SOUTO MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 127637 VALLE CAMPOS, NEREA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

AG 767555 VILA GARCIA, IRIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

GA 765165 VILLAVERDE TOURIÑO, PAULA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 768816 ANSEDE MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 765574 CANCELA MARTINEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 765868 CARREGAL SOMME, MARIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 764263 CARRERA PÉREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765275 CASTRO LANDEIRA, ANDREA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

GA 765118 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 768105 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, MARIA JESUS ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 768347 CRIADO NOGUEIRA, SARA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 767803 FANDIÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

AG 765867 FERNANDEZ BORRALLO, LUCIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 764439 FERNANDEZ MONTEIRO, NOEMI ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

GA 764859 GARCÍA BASANTA , ANDREA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

AG 768185 GARCÍA CAL, Mª SOL ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 765870 GARCIA FUENTES, SARA MARIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

AG 764889 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, MARTA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 764790 GARCIA VILLAVERDE, ROCIO ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 769824 IGLESIAS MIGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 767830 JUEGUEN HICKLING, DOMINIQUE ESP 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 764269 JUNCAL OTERO, ANA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

4x300m FEM. AL_CF



GA 764786 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 768691 MIRA VALES, ALEXANDRA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

AG 768426 MOSTEIRO OUBEL, RAQUEL ESP 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

AG 769130 NOYA SUAREZ, MARIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 765285 NÚÑEZ RAMA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 Atletica a Silva

GA 764571 PEÑA ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 764168 PÉREZ ALONSO, ARANTXA ESP 0 Ourense Atletismo

AG 766290 PIÑEL LORENZO, INES ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

AG 764986 POSSE VALIENTE, MARIA JOSÉ ESP 99 Riazor Coruña

AG 764272 QUEIMAÑO VILABOY, EVA ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765287 ROMERO CELA, LUCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 764869 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico

GA 765215 VIDAL SOLIÑO, ALBA ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas

GA 764857 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA ESP 99 A.D.A.S.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 14:03.67 GA 764445 CHAMOSA DACASA, ANTIA ESP 99 Comesaña Sporting Club

 15:54.30 GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuntis

 18:35.65 GA 764712 GARCIA PRIETO, NOA MARIA ESP 99 At Vila de Cangas

 19:04.06 AG 767185 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, LIDIA ESP 0 A.D.A.S.

 19:14.56 AG 764500 PARADA TESOURO, EVA MARIA ESP 99 Ourense Atletismo

 19:35.67 GA 764746 NUÑEZ FRANCO, LAURA ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 765287 ROMERO CELA, LUCÍA ESP 99 Atletica a Silva

AG 136677 SANCHEZ PARDO, NATALIA ESP 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_CF


